Biddeford, Gorham, Marshwood & Scarborough @ Marshwood
Marshwood Great Works School Course (new)

Friday, August 31, 2018
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K. Tugman
L. Wentworth
M. Young
M. Randall
K. Werner
L. Wood

M. Person
R. Cox

L. Bilodeau
E. Moynihan
E. Paruk

B. Flett

S. Young

J. Coleman
I. Cook

S. Bloom

S. Meacham

R. Albers

S. Page

N. Villinski

V. Eskind

C. Perodin

L. Bogh

F. Scharff

C. Tufts

A. Carpenter

G. Oullette

C. Battaglia

L. Valentine

A. Waddell

M. Eaton

O. Desjardines

|. Desjardines

V. Dirise

F. Martinez-Saucedo
A. Gleason

M. Homa

A. Dimmerling

E. Mills
K. DuBois

L. Knudsen
K. Mundell
K. Shevenell
M. Kayser

R. Blumenfeld
A. Black

L. Batoosingh
G. Carbone
M. Janes
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Time
19:51
21:43
22:02
22:06
22:26
23:33
24:22
24:28
24:29
24:35
24:36
24:53
25:01
25:01
25:32
25:49
25:49
26:01
26:24
26:29
26:46
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27:05
27:07
27:08
27:09
27:17
27:17
27:32
27:41
27:49
27:56
28:01
28:14
28:15
28:54
29:16
29:21
29:25
29:46
30:04
32:38
32:51
33:15
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Team Scores
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Marshwood

2
3
7

Gorham
1
11
12
17
23
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64

Biddeford
13
14
21
22
26

96
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R. Lane

R. Smart

T. Libby

V. Wilson-Wood
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34:18
34:26
41:37
41:43



